ZTT is a leading and global manufacturer of cable systems, which provides
package solutions for telecommunication and power applications around
the world. With its rich heritage of highly advanced R&D results, ZTT owns
the cutting-edge technology within the industry.
ZTT was established in 1992 and became a listed company in 2002. Up to
now, ZTT has developed to be a Group Company with 50 subsidiaries in
China. Our products are widely used in telecommunication industry, power
transmission industry, mining cable industry, marine and submarine cable

Typical Parameters:
Unarmored, loose tube stranded
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal pulling
force (N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-FD-S1 24 9.5 75 1000 1000
OFC-24-SD-S1 24 8.7 70 1500 1000
Metallic armored, loose tube stranded cable
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal pulling
force(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-FStD-S1 24 10.7 115 1000 2000
OFC-24-SStD-S1 24 9.9 110 1500 2000
OFC-24-FAID-S1 24 10.5 95 1000 1500
OFC-24-SAID-S1 24 9.7 90 1500 1500
Non-metallic armored, loose tube stranded cable
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
 Nominal pulling
force(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-FAD-S1 24 9.7 78 1500 1500
OFC-24-SAD-S1 24 8.9 72 2000 1500
OFC-24-FGD-S1 24 9.8 80 1500 1500
OFC-24-SGD-S1 24 9.0 73 2000 1500
Central tube structure cable
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal pulling
force(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-CAD-S1 24 7.0 48 1000 1500
OFC-24-CGD-S1 24 7.0 50 1000 1500
6 7
Buried Cable
Cross Section Drawing:
Outer sheath

OFC-24-SAIStDB-S1 24 12.1 180 2000 3000
Non-metallic armored, loose tube stranded
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal pulling
force (N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-FADB-S1 24 11.5 105 2000 3000
OFC-24-SADB-S1 24 10.1 90 2000 3000
OFC-24-FGDB-S1 24 11.6 106 2000 3000
OFC-24-SGDB-S1 24 10.2 92 2000 3000
Central tube structure
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal pulling
force (N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-CStSwDB-S1                24 10.2 120 1500 3000
OFC-24-CGDB-S1                24 8.4 65 1500 3000
OFC-24-CADB-S1                24 8.5 65 1500 3000
8 9
Figure-8 Self-supporting
Aerial Cable
Cross Section Drawing:

Unarmored, loose tube stranded
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(W×H mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling force
(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-FSF-S1 24 9.1×16.6 135 3000 1500
OFC-24-SSF-S1 24 8.1×15.6 130 3000 1500
Metallic armored, loose tube stranded
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal

Central tube structure
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(W×H mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling force
(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-CSF-S1 24 6.5×13.7 115 3000 1500
OFC-24-CStSF-S1 24 8.0×15.2 145 3000 2000
OFC-24-CAlSF-S1 24 8.0×15.2 130 3000 1500
10 11
ADSS

Typical Parameters:
Unarmored, loose tube stranded
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal pulling
force (N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-FMD-S1 24 5.0 25 150 500
Central tube structure
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal pulling
force (N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-CAMD-S1 24 4.8 22 150 500
Blow fiber unit
Cable type Fiber count Nominal diameter
(mm)
Nominal weight

Unarmored, loose tube stranded
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling force
(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-144-R-FD-S1 144 15.5 175 1500 1500
OFC-144-R-SD-S1 144 15.5 200 1500 1500
Metallic armored, loose tube stranded
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling force
(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-144-R-FAlD-S1 144 16.5 205 1500 1500
OFC-144-R-FStD-S1 144 16.7 230 1500 2000
OFC-144-R-FStDB-S1 144 18.5 285 1500 3000
OFC-144-R-FAlStD-S1 144 18.3 260 1500 3000
Non-metallic armored, loose tube stranded
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling force
(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-144-R-FAD-S1 144 15.7 180 2000 1500
OFC-144-R-FGD-S1 144 15.7 180 2000 1500
Central tube structure
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal

Aerial (According to different span and weather conditions)
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling force
(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-FASA-S1 (100m) 24 10.9 93 3000 2200
OFC-24-FSF-S1 (100m) 24 9.5*17.0 130 3000 2200
Color Stripe Cable
Cross Section Drawing:
● Easy to distinguish with color stripes along cable jacket

Typical Parameters:
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling force
(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-12-FSA-S1 12 7.2 47 1000 1000
3-Strand Light Short Span
Aerial Cable
Cross Section Drawing:
● Small size and light weight

Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(W*H mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling force
(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-8-FAAlSA-S1 8 8.6*16.2 140 3000 2200
OFC-12-FAAlSA-S1 12 10.2*17.8 160 3000 2200
OFC-24-FAAlSA-S1 24 12.2*19.8 195 3000 2200
Typical Parameters:
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(W*H mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling force
(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-12-CFSA-S1 12 4.1*8.1 36 1500 2000
24 25
FTTx Cable
● Tight buffer fiber or colored fiber
● Aramid yarns, steel wire or FRP for strength member

Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling force
(N)
Nominal
crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-FD-S3 24 10.1 105 1000 1000
OFC-24-SD-S3 24 10.1 100 1500 1000
Fire-resistance cable
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal

 ADSS
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling force
(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-CASA-S1 24 11.6 110 3000 2000
Duct
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal

OFC-24-FGDB-S1(Round) 24 15.8 220 4000 3000
Nylon sheath anti-termite cable
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal pulling
force (N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-FD-S6 24 10.2 90 1000 2000
32 33
Sewer Cable
Cross Section Drawing:
● Up to 96 fibers

Typical Parameters:
Cable type Fiber
count
Nominal
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
weight
(kg/km)
Nominal
pulling
force(N)
Nominal crush
resistance
(N/10cm)
OFC-24-CPD-S1 24 4.8 30 500 2000
Stainless steel tube
Tube jelly
 Fiber
Characteristic and Application: